
 
 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 
 

PROPOSALS OPENING 
RFP  

19-0073/In-Kind Marketing /Advertising Services 

Bid Buy Reference # 19-557THA-COMMU-B-8466 

Proposal Due Date: October 8, 2019 at 10:30 a.m. CT. 

 

Vendor Name: 

1. WLS-TV, Inc. 
 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

19-0013 Aluminum Sign Blanks 
BidBuy Bid Reference #19-557THA-ENGSI-B-6517 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Mandel Metals, Inc. $187,883.50 

Tiles In Style $311,751.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 



I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

18-0111-SAND STONE AND GRAVEL 
BID SOLICITATION: 20-557THA-ENGRD-B-10244 

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019 ROOM: 225 TIME: 10:30 A.M. 

1. Vendor Name: Tiles In Styles 
 Paper Bid &  Electronic Bid 

Line # Description Estimated 
Quantities 
/ Unit of 
Measure 

Extension 
(Estimated 

Quantities x 
Unit Price) 

1 SAND, NATURAL 
Location(s) of pit(s) or quarry(ies) 
where material may be picked-up: 

ELBURN SAND & GRAVEL PLANT LAFARGE 

1,275 
Tons 

$24,495.94 

2 
ROAD GRAVEL, #9 (CA 10) 
Location(s) of pit(s) or quarry(ies) 
where material may be picked-up: 

MCCOOK STONE PLANT VULCAN 

3,600 
Tons $47,241.00 

3 
GRAVEL, 3/8” (CA 16) 
Location(s) of pit(s) or quarry(ies) 
where material may be picked-up: 

BARBERS CORNERS STONE VULCAN 

600 
Tons $14,355.00 

4 STONE, ¾” (CA 7) 
Location(s) of pit(s) or quarry(ies) 
where material may be picked-up: 

BARBERS CORNERS STONE LEMONT STONE 
MCCOOK STONE SYCAMORE STONE 
VULCAN 

2,700 
Tons 

S57,746.25 



I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

5 STONE, CRUSHED (CA 5) 
Location(s) of pit(s) or quarry(ies) 
where material may be picked-up: 

MCCOOK STONE SYCAMORE STONE 
VULCAN 

375 
Tons 

$8,835.94 

6 STONE, 2” (CA 3) 
Location(s) of pit(s) or quarry(ies) 
where material may be picked-up: 

BARLETT STONE VULCAN 

4,650 
Tons 

S109,565.63 

7 STONE, 3” (CA 1) 
Location(s) of pit(s) or quarry(ies) 
where material may be picked-up: 

BARBERS CORNERS STONE  
LEMONT STONE, MCCOOK STONE VULCAN 

4,350 
Tons 

S99,343.13 

8 STONE, 5” 
Location(s) of pit(s) or quarry(ies) 
where material may be picked-up: 

LEMONT STONE  
SYCAMORE STONE VULCAN 

3,750 
Tons 

$168,562.50 

9 STONE, 10” 
Location(s) of pit(s) or quarry(ies) 
where material may be picked-up: 

BARBERS CORNERS STONE 
LEMONT STONE 
MCCOOK STONE 
SYCAMORE STONE VULCAN 

4,500 
Tons 

$221,850.00 

 



` 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
 

IFB 
18-0103RR GUARDRAIL PARTS 

Wednesday, October 23rd, 2019 10:30 AM 
19-557THA-PROCU-B-10416 

 

VENDOR: Industrial Fence, Inc. ELECTRONIC (NO) 

GRAND TOTAL GROUP 1 $762,552.45 

GRAND TOTAL GROUP 2 $1,562,866.25 

GRAND TOTAL GROUP 3 $6,760,751.10 

GRAND TOTAL GROUP 4 $49,348.00 

GRAND TOTAL GROUP 5 $4,746,573.90 
 



 

 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

19-0007 Towing and Road Services for Tollway Vehicles and Equipment 
Bid Solicitation: 19-557THA-ENGPF-B-8071 

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2019 ROOM: 850 TIME: 10:30 A.M. 

1. Vendor Name: West & Sons Towing, Inc. 
 Paper Bid &  Electronic Bid 

M-Site/Coverage Area 
Total Bid Total Bid 

Rate Schedule “A” Rate Schedule “B” 

M-1 Alsip $ $ 

M-2 Hillside $ $ 

M-3 Park Ridge $ $ 

M-4 Gurnee $ $ 

M-5 Schaumburg $ $ 

M-6 Marengo $ $ 

M-7 Rockford $ $ 

M-8 Naperville $7,760.00 $17,950.00 

M-11 DeKalb $ $ 

M-12 Dixon $ $ 

M-14/CAP Downers Grove $6,175.00 $17,375.00 

M-16 Elk Grove Village $3,875.00 $12,250.00 
 

  



 

 

 

2. Vendor Name: Lovett’s rite-Way Rebuilders Inc dba Lovetts 
 Paper Bid &  Electronic Bid 

M-Site/Coverage Area 
Total Bid Total Bid 

Rate Schedule “A” Rate Schedule “B” 

M-1 Alsip $ $ 

M-2 Hillside $ $ 

M-3 Park Ridge $ $ 

M-4 Gurnee $ $ 

M-5 Schaumburg $ $ 

M-6 Marengo $ $ 

M-7 Rockford $ $ 

M-8 Naperville $ $ 

M-11 DeKalb $8,475.00 $22,350.00 

M-12 Dixon $12,125.00 $30,375.00 

M-14/CAP Downers Grove $ $ 

M-16 Elk Grove Village $ $ 
 

  



 

 

 

3. Vendor Name: E&R Towing Inc 
 Paper Bid &  Electronic Bid 

M-Site/Coverage Area 
Total Bid Total Bid 

Rate Schedule “A” Rate Schedule “B” 

M-1 Alsip $8,325.00 $25,150.00 

M-2 Hillside $ $ 

M-3 Park Ridge $ $ 

M-4 Gurnee $ $ 

M-5 Schaumburg $ $ 

M-6 Marengo $ $ 

M-7 Rockford $ $ 

M-8 Naperville $ $ 

M-11 DeKalb $ $ 

M-12 Dixon $ $ 

M-14/CAP Downers Grove $ $ 

M-16 Elk Grove Village $ $ 
 

  



 

 

 

4. Vendor Name: O’Hare Towing 
 Paper Bid &  Electronic Bid 

M-Site/Coverage Area 
Total Bid Total Bid 

Rate Schedule “A” Rate Schedule “B” 

M-1 Alsip N/A N/A 

M-2 Hillside $8,752.61 $28,364.69 

M-3 Park Ridge $8,077.61 $28,364.69 

M-4 Gurnee N/A N/A 

M-5 Schaumburg $8,077.61 $28,364.69 

M-6 Marengo N/A N/A 

M-7 Rockford N/A N/A 

M-8 Naperville $8,752.61 $28,634.69 

M-11 DeKalb $9,341.05 $34,268.11 

M-12 Dixon N/A N/A 

M-14/CAP Downers Grove $8,752.61 $41,491.88 

M-16 Elk Grove Village N/A N/A 
 

  



 

 

 

5. Vendor Name: Hillside Towing 
 Paper Bid &  Electronic Bid 

M-Site/Coverage Area 
Total Bid Total Bid 

Rate Schedule “A” Rate Schedule “B” 

M-1 Alsip $ $ 

M-2 Hillside $ $ 

M-3 Park Ridge $6,180.00 $14,210.00 

M-4 Gurnee $6,180.00 $15,840.00 

M-5 Schaumburg $6,060.00 $14,210.00 

M-6 Marengo $7,040.00 $16,935.00 

M-7 Rockford $ $ 

M-8 Naperville $7,575.00 $17,890.00 

M-11 DeKalb $ $ 

M-12 Dixon $ $ 

M-14/CAP Downers Grove $7,890.00 $26,075.00 

M-16 Elk Grove Village $3,000.00 $9,630.00 
 



` 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
 

IFB 
18-0170 Electrical Wire and Cable  

BidBuy Bid Reference #B-10309 

Friday October 25th, 2019 

VENDOR: Grand Total 
ELECTRONIC 

(Y/N) 

Trofholz Technology, Inc. $120,040.00 Y 

VENDOR: Grand Total 
ELECTRONIC 

(Y/N) 

J.P. Simons Company $105,927.00 Y 
  



I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

` 

PROPOSALS OPENING 
RFP  

18-0093 I-PASS DISTRIBUTION AND BACKEND SUPPORT SERVICES 

BID SOLICITATION: 19-557THA-BUSSY-B-4599 

DUE DATE: THURSDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2019   TIME: 10:30 A.M.   ROOM: 850 

Vendor Name: 

1. IGOR The Watchdog Corp.  

2. Marketing Alternatives, Inc. 
 




